
Merritt College
Financial Aid Office
Satisfactory Academic Progress Workshops
SAP workshops are mandatory for all students that would like to appeal. 
[bookmark: _GoBack]Your appeal will not be considered if you do not attend.   You may register at the Merritt College Financial Aid Office or by calling (510) 436-2465
Please arrive early and on-time, students that are late will not be accepted.
	Date
	Time
	Location

	Wednesday, February 10, 2016
	10-11:00am
	R-112

	Thursday, February 18, 2016
	5-6:00pm
	R-112

	Wednesday, February 24, 2016
	10-11:00am
	R-112

	Thursday, March 3, 2016
	5-6:00pm
	
R-112

	Monday, March 7, 2016
	10-11:00am
	R-112



Direct Loan Informational Workshop
Direct Loan Informational Workshops are mandatory for all students that would like to apply for a Direct Loan. You may register at the Merritt College Financial Aid Office or by calling (510) 436-2465
Please arrive early and on-time, students that are late will not be accepted.
	Date
	Time
	Location

	Thursday, February 11, 2016
	5-6:00pm
	R-112

	Wednesday, February 17, 2016
	10-11:00am
	R-112

	Friday, February 26, 2016
	3-4:00pm
	R-112

	Wednesday, March 2, 2016
	10-11:00am
	R-112

	Thursday, March 10, 2016
	5-6:00pm
	R-112

	Wednesday, March 16, 2016
	10-11:00am
	R-112

	Thursday, March 24, 2016
	5-6:00pm
	R-112

	Wednesday, March 30, 2016
	10-11:00am
	R-112

	Friday, April 1st, 2016
	3-4:00pm
	R-112



